Placering
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Ornasregattan 2016

Funktionarer Magnus Hallhans och Thomas Forsman

Bat

Triss Norlin
Maxi Fenix
Scampi
Omega 30
C&C26
Hobie 18
Maxi 68

Skeppare
Gunnar Hallin
Bo Elmquvist
Goran Trogen
Kalle Ljungberg
Jan Forsman
Crister Ljunqvist
Sven Kihlstrom

Ark1

SRS Seglad tid

0,933 10535
1,043 9473
1,065 9294
1,091 9200
1,009 9959

1,62 9368
0,967 DNF

Sida 1

Utraknad tid
9829
9880
9898
10037
10048
15176
DNF
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